
Tyne & Wear Fire & Rescue Service

Procurement Card Spend

29.12.2023 - 28.03.2023

Local Authority Transaction 

Date

Beneficiary Net Amount Expenditure Merchant 

Category
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.01.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £32.57 RED PALM SWITCH 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.01.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £3.07 PULL SWITCH 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.01.24 B&Q LTD £18.14 2NO LENGTHS OF WOOD 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.01.24 PREMIER FARNELL £44.24 7AH BATTERIES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.01.24 AMZN MKTP UK 5B5RW0ML5 £23.58 X9 WHITEBOARD MARKERS PACKS 5942

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £44.64 X18 WHITEBOARD MARKERS PACKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.01.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £47.91 1NO DOOR CLOSER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £25.06 X7 WHITEBOARD MARKERS PACKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.01.24 DB WIDER FIT SHOES £75.00 DUTY SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.01.24 MARKS&SPENCER PLC £79.00 DUTY SHOES 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.01.24 TOOLSTATION UK £9.32 2NO DOOR HANDLES 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £41.60 NAVY SHORTS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.01.24 PREMIER FARNELL £34.35 LIGHT FITTINGS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.01.24 TOOLSTATION UK £6.72 FINGER PLATE/PULL HANDLE 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.01.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £11.83 PAINTBRUSHES/FILLER/DOOR STOP 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £21.98 KARCHER  FLOOR PADS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £67.15 CHARGERS FOR TABLETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.01.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £24.31 WINDOW HINGES/SCREWS/SCREWDRIVER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.01.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £16.24 LEVER BASIN TAPS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.01.24 DUNELM SOFTFURNISHINGS £26.62 WINDOW BLIND WEIGHTS/CHAINS 5712

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.01.24 TOOLSTATION UK £0.73 1NO BACKNUT 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.01.24 WWW.MRPAPER.CO.UK £815.83 TURNOUT ROLLS 5943

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.01.24 FEE2PAYONLINE £5.00 CARRIAGE 9402

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.01.24 SPORTSSHOES.COM £84.98 WIDE FIT TRAINERS 5941

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.01.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £43.27 LED LAMPS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.01.24 RAPID RACKING £386.10 SHELVING 5021

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.01.24 AMZNBUSINESS LI7N09CU5 £133.34 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £47.47 EDDING 750 PAINT MARKER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.01.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £150.11 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.01.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £24.47 URINAL WATE CATCH/DRAIN UN BLOCKER 5211



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.01.24 NISBETS LTD £169.99 HOT WATER BOILER 5964

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £19.16 COMBINATION BOX 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £57.39 SAFETY SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £8.32 PVC TRIM 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £72.00 HYDRATION TABLETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.24 SUNDERLAND BMW MINI £460.70 VEHICLE SERVICE 5511

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £124.80 EARPHONES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £12.83 HENRY HOOVER SPARES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.01.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £4.30 2NO FLEXI HOSE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.01.24 AMZNBUSINESS LV4D831R5 £52.67 DUTY SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.01.24 WWW.BERGHAUS.COM £83.12 SMOCK JACKET 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.01.24 AMAZON.CO.UK I64GG8NY5 £20.82 WIRELESS KEYBOARD AND MOUSE 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.01.24 AMZN MKTP UK 0L74U9Y75 £6.02 PHONE CABLE 5942

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £36.00 HYDRATION TABLETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.01.24 AMZN MKTP UK RZ5P90OH5 £2.77 AUDIO ADAPTER 5942

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.01.24 NATIONALFIRECHIEFS £480.00 NFCC OPERATIONAL RESPONSE CONFERENCE 8398

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.01.24 NATIONALFIRECHIEFS £480.00 NFCC OPERATIONAL RESPONSE CONFERENCE 8398

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.01.24 NATIONALFIRECHIEFS £480.00 NFCC OPERATIONAL RESPONSE CONFERENCE 8398

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.01.24 EE LIMITED £165.14 DATA SIMS 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.01.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £5.82 GENERAL PURPOSE MORTAR 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.01.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £6.65 2NO BRICK REPAIR 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.01.24 CITY ELECTRICAL FA £5.65 MCB 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.01.24 CITY ELECTRICAL FA £4.60 FUSES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.01.24 JOHNSON CLEANERS UK LT £11.88 UNDRESS UNIFORM JACKET CLEAN 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.01.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £9.81 SILICONE/RUBBER FOAM 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.01.24 SIMPLY BEARINGS £22.65 ADHESIVE X 2 5533

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.01.24 THEORY TEST PRO £14.17 VTS THEORY TEST PRO 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.01.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £18.98 CABLE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £13.32 SSD USB CADDY 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.01.24 T K MAXX £559.92 8 X INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET 5331

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £39.32 GARMENT CARRIER X 1 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.24 FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI £35.91 REPLACEMENT KEYS 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £12.98 2NO HOOVER BRUSH HEAD 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.24 TVLICENSING.CO.UK £159.00 TV LICENCE 7392

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.24 AMZNBUSINESS BX3K09865 £21.66 TELEPHONE CLEANING SUPPLIES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £7.87 10NO DOOR STOPS/PAINT BRUSHES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £21.20 TOOTHPASTE X 12 5999



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £8.34 SHAVING RAZOR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £9.15 PEGS FOR SPARES BOARD 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.24 CLARKS £25.95 DUTY SHOE 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.24 ANIMED DIRECT £51.00 ONISOR TABLETS 0742

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.24 TOOLSTATION SOUTH GOSF £16.65 TOILET SEAT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £44.88 IPAD CASES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £12.78 13A FUSED SPUR/1 GANG SOCKET/BOXES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.24 TOOLSTATION SOUTH GOSF £5.82 TAP FIXINGS ECHO 52473 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £25.60 RED/ WHITE BARRIER TAPE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £9.48 13A FUSED SPUR UNIT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.01.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £8.96 CONDUIT FITTINGS/HOLESAW 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.01.24 EBAY O 22-11055-25814 £13.29 FLUSH 0 DEGREE INSERT 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.01.24 BLACKS OUTDOOR RETAIL £607.75 INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET X 5 5655

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.01.24 TRUE NORTH SAILING £85.73 GILL 3 SEASON GLOVES X 3PR 5691

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.01.24 TRUE NORTH SAILING £85.73 GILL 3 SEASON GLOVES X 3PR 5691

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.01.24 CLR WWW.BLINDPARTS.CO £14.21 WINDOW BLIND WEIGHTS/CHAINS 5714

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.01.24 WM MORRISON STORE £4.50 CARDS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.01.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £8.23 RAIL/END SOCKETS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.01.24 WWW.SIMPLYBE.CO.UK £5.99 CARRIAGE 5691

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.01.24 WWW.SIMPLYBE.CO.UK £29.00 DUTY SHOE 5691

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £469.90 LAPTOP BAGS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.01.24 EBAY O 01-11079-08505 £12.20 MAKITA PLASTIC HINGE CLIP 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.01.24 EBAY O 07-11074-95482 £19.74 MAKITA PLASTIC HINGE LATCH 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.01.24 AMZNBUSINESS 419GL2AA5 £284.97 INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £91.60 STORAGE BOXES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.24 TOOLSTATION UK £36.20 DRAIN PIPE/FITTINGS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £36.17 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.24 TESCO PFS 5340 £64.33 FUEL 5541

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.24 AMZNBUSINESS BO7699IB5 £64.80 WATERPROOF PLASTERS (18PK) X 30 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £4.65 ALUMINIUM PULL HANDLES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £13.74 AUTO SYPHONS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.24 PAY.AMAZON.COM £103.75 CHAINSAW BRACES X 5PR 5699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.01.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £23.30 SOCKET SWITCH 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.01.24 AMAZON.CO.UK AP34W40V5 £113.32 TONER CARTRIDGES 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.01.24 WWW.CIPS.ORG £105.00 EXAM FEES 8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.01.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £8.70 3NO DRAIN PIPE ELBOWS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.01.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £205.87 CATERING ITEMS 5411



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.01.24 ASHFIELD SPRINGS LTD £133.38 ANTI-KINK SPRING X 20 5085

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.01.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.01.24 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £19.53 WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.01.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £10.33 SAFETY SIGN/TOP HOLE STOPPER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.01.24 TOOLSTATION SOUTH GOSF £0.91 NUTS/BOLTS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £95.54 CONTROLLERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.01.24 TOOLSTATION SOUTH GOSF £3.58 PLASTIC SCREW 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.01.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £32.57 RED PALM SWITCH 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.01.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £0.41 CABLE SADDLES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.01.24 TIMPSON LTD £13.50 2NO KEYS CUT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.01.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £26.80 2NO DESCALING CARTRIDGES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.01.24 FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI £17.89 REPLACEMENT KEYS 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.01.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.01.24 AO RETAIL LIMITED £253.99 WASHING M/C 5722

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.01.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £25.90 STORAGE HOOKS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.01.24 MARKS&SPENCER PLC £35.00 TROUSERS X 2PR 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.01.24 SP START FITNESS £89.95 DUTY SHOES 5941

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.01.24 WWW.APEA.ORG.UK £175.00 APEA MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.01.24 EURO CAR PARTS £79.16 VEHICLE BATTERY 5533

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £29.97 USB PLUG CHARGERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.01.24 AMAZON.CO.UK HQ8FM1VU4 £77.52 DEVELOPER BOOKS 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £9.15 TV REMOTE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.01.24 EBAY O 12-11113-42186 £33.99 DECALS FOR OUTBOARD MOTOR 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.01.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £19.30 ALLERGEN LABELS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.01.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £12.49 FIRST AID KIT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.01.24 SGS-ENGINEERING.COM £1,043.99 SHOT BLASTING CABINET 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.01.24 AMAZON  204-5087374-77 £39.98 VEHICLE WASH BRUSH 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.01.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.01.24 AC ADAPTORS R US LTD £11.49 CHARGER FOR LED LAMP 5732

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.01.24 PREMIER FARNELL £23.24 12V BATTERY 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.01.24 WP-SMALL BATTERY CO £20.00 2NO CRPZ 6V BATTERIES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.01.24 AMZNBUSINESS U88E65NB5 £7.11 BACHO BIT HOLDER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.01.24 AMAZON  L MCM INITIAL £108.29 DUTY SHOES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.01.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £12.95 SCREWS/OFFSET BENDS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.01.24 AMZNBUSINESS 5O99L40L5 £343.77 INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.01.24 AMZNBUSINESS 870ZH7QA5 £461.56 INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKETS 5999



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.01.24 5.11 TACTICAL £195.00 USAR BLACK 5.11 TROUSERS 5691

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.01.24 FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI £29.85 REPLACEMENT PEDESTAL KEYS 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.01.24 AMZNBUSINESS 9Y2MX9SJ5 £103.30 INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.01.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £136.73 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.01.24 PREMIER INN BIRMINGHAM £6.00 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.02.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £9.66 ADAPTABLE BOX/GLANDS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.02.24 WWW.LOCKSHOPDIRECT.CO. £32.24 ESCUTHEONS 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.02.24 B & Q 1050 £129.70 MIRRORS 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.02.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £34.39 BALL VALVES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.02.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £1.63 DOWNPIPE CLIPS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.02.24 AMAZON  204-0119828-98 £29.15 IPHONE CASE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.02.24 BOARDS DIRECT £49.80 1NO WHITE BOARD/1NO NOTICE BOARD 5712

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.02.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £11.99 FRICTION HINGES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.02.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £41.66 PANEL HEATER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.02.24 5.11 TACTICAL £204.50 ROPE RESCUE TROUSER 5691

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.02.24 5.11 TACTICAL £204.50 ROPE RESCUE TROUSER 5691

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.02.24 WWW.GOLFBASE.CO.UK £354.91 TAPERED TROUSER 5941

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.02.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER F3 £62.40 WINTER GLOVES X 10PR 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.02.24 FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI £26.25 REPLACEMENT PEDESTAL BARRELS/KEYS 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.02.24 AMAZON.CO.UK E80BE0E95 £74.97 LABEL PRINTER 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.02.24 ANDREAS FLORISTS £50.00 FLOWERS 5992

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.02.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £69.73 DUTY SHOE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.02.24 AMAZON  205-6383777-49 £5.82 MIXING BOWLS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.02.24 WWW.FIRST4MAGNETS.COM £37.68 FERROUS SHEET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.02.24 AMAZON  205-6383777-49 £48.32 VEHICLE CLEANING BRUSHES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.02.24 AMAZON  203-0619592-92 £36.98 SELF POWERED DOORBELL 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.02.24 PREMIER FARNELL £39.30 CHARGE LEAD SOCKETS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.02.24 JD WETHERSPOONS £1.56 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.02.24 NATIONAL SHOWER SPARES £52.25 SHOWER BACKPLATE 5712

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.02.24 J D WETHERSPOON PLC £12.35 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.24 TFL TRAVEL CH £5.00 SUBSISTANCE 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £19.98 CLAMP SCREWS/MOUNTING TAPE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £3.60 INSULATING TAPE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.24 AMAZON  205-4782551-96 £7.12 2NO LARGE MIXING BOWLS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £6.59 MULTI-PURPOSE SCREW 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.24 AMAZON  PO587147/8 £9.99 PARA CORD 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.24 AMAZON  PO587147/8 £7.22 BACHO BIT HOLDER 5399



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.24 B & Q 1050 £26.75 SCREWS/FILLER/FLOOR MOP/WOOD 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £79.08 UGREEN 20W USB C PLUG 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.24 KLARNA CRAIGMORE ONL £46.67 HOSES FOR BIB TAPS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.24 PREMIER FARNELL £454.33 VARIOUS TOOLS, CABLES, BATTERIES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.24 OYSTER ONLINE £10.00 TOP UP FOR OYSTER CARD 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.24 OYSTER ONLINE £10.00 OYSTER CARD TOP UP 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.24 J D WETHERSPOON PLC £11.15 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.24 TOOLSTATION UK £47.26 TAPS/ISO VALVE/TAPE 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.24 IOSH SERVICES LTD £346.50 30 IOSH WORKING SAFELY BOOKS 8299

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £25.60 RED/ WHITE BARRIER TAPE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.24 SP WORKWEAR GURUS £125.99 SAFETY BOOTS 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.24 VALUE PRODUCTS LTD £39.69 H&S SIGNAGE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.24 B & Q 1050 £9.71 COUNTERSINK BOLTS 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.24 B&Q LTD £151.25 TROWEL AND MORTAR 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.24 UNDER ARMOUR £70.83 TRAINING PANT 5941

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £105.81 JUMP BOX 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.24 AMAZON  204-7226803-23 £12.12 6NO NYLON ROUND BRUSHES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.24 AMZNBUSINESS UY89Y4LP5 £69.03 RED/ WHITE BARRIER TAPE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £15.82 PULL UP BANDS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.02.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £24.99 SOCKET SET 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.02.24 WWW.LOCKSHOPDIRECT.CO. £32.24 ESCUTCHEON PLATES 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.02.24 AMAZON  204-8708657-01 £374.85 TORRO PHONE CASE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.02.24 B & Q 1203 £12.08 CLOTHS/POLISH 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.02.24 TOOLSTATION UK £4.49 POLISHING SET 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.02.24 AMAZON  LMCM COMMS PO5 £95.90 SAFETY SHOES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.02.24 THEORY TEST PRO £14.17 THEORY TEST PRO 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.24 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS £500.00 TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP ACCOUNT 4789

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.24 AMAZON  204-7858021-49 £24.98 LAPTOP PRIVACY SCREEN 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.24 EBAY O 08-11180-21011 £11.30 FLUSH SENSOR HOLDER 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.24 AMAZON  FF SIMPSON 415 £54.32 ROPE RESCUE TROUSER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.24 WM MORRISONS STORE £4.80 SUBSISTANCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.24 WM MORRISONS STORE £7.50 SUBSISTANCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.24 BOOKER LTD - 38594824 £175.83 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.24 MARKS&SPENCER PLC £89.00 DUTY SHOES 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.24 AMZNBUSINESS VG1HA3MF5 £29.17 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.24 AMAZON  LM PAYROLL SHQ £23.37 COURT SHOES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.24 AMAZON  GM AL 3778 STN £100.00 TACTICAL TROUSER 5399



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.02.24 WWW.MATS4U.CO.UK £180.00 DOOR MAT 5713

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.02.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £3.71 BATTERY 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.02.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £53.36 OTE HYDRATION TABLETS WITH ELECTROLYTES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.02.24 AMAZON  PO587157 £9.50 POWER ADAPTOR 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.02.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £27.49 DRAIN RODS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.02.24 EE LIMITED £165.14 DATA SIMS 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.02.24 FIRST RESCUE TRAIN £920.00 DEFIBRILLATOR 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.02.24 AMAZON  204-8306274-55 £29.99 KINMIEE 24 INCH COMPUTER PRIVACY SCREEN FILTER5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.02.24 AMZNBUSINESS K74K91B15 £47.39 INCLEMENT WEATHER TROUSER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.02.24 AMZNBUSINESS HL8B311Q4 £60.91 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.02.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £6.67 OTE HYDRATION TABLETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.02.24 TOOLSTATION UK £36.87 FINGER PLATES/TRUNKING/HANDLES 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.02.24 LINTZFORD GARDEN CENTR £41.64 DUTCH HOSE/PATIO CLEANER/LAWN RAKE 5261

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.02.24 ABT SHOPPINGBATTERY £71.50 12V 5A AS ADAPTER BA CHARGERS 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.02.24 SPORTSDIRECT.COM £57.98 TRAINING SHOE 5655

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.02.24 SPORTSDIRECT.COM £52.98 TRAINING SHOE 5655

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.02.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £33.32 BATHROOM BASIN TAPS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.02.24 TOOLSTATION UK £6.65 TOILET ROLL HOLDER 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.02.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £217.82 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.02.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £86.58 CANON INK CARTRIDGES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.02.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £16.66 A4 WEATHER WRITER
STOCK ORDER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.02.24 AMAZON  204-6868764-42 £125.87 4 GANG EXTENSION LEADS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.02.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £70.59 SHOWER CONTROLS/SCREW/STOCK/SHOWER HOSE/CLIPS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.02.24 EBAY O 03-11213-60832 £65.00 CONTROL UNIT 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.02.24 SP SAM TURNER & SONS £297.92 CHAINSAW TROUSERS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.02.24 TOOLSTATION UK £8.32 PIR SENSOR 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.02.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £37.49 DOOR CLOSER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.02.24 ENGELBERT STRAUSS LTD £99.90 SAFETY BOOTS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.02.24 BES LTD £39.53 5NO ISO DOUBLE CHECK VALVES 5074

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.02.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £17.14 NO NAILS/SILICONE GUN/SUPER GLUE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.02.24 WWW.CIPS.ORG £20.00 CIPS BOOK 8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.02.24 WM MORRISONS STORE £6.50 SUBSISTANCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.02.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £27.49 GLASS SUCTION CUP 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.02.24 AMZNBUSINESS 3S8TC0IU5 £60.91 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.02.24 ABILITY SUPPLIES £7.71 5NO FLEXI PIPE 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.02.24 SP SMART ACCESS SOLU £104.58 MOMENTARY NEAS LOCK PLATES 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.02.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £18.79 FUSES/EXPANDING FOAM 5211



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.02.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.02.24 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £19.55 WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.02.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.02.24 WWW.MATS4U.CO.UK £116.00 DOOR MAT 5713

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.02.24 WWW.LSENGINEERS.CO.UK £16.57 MAKITA SAW LOCK PIN 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.02.24 CLR WWW.HOOKANDLOOPFA £26.42 BUCKLE STRAP 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.02.24 WWW.POLYMAX.CO.UK £142.90 RUBBER WALL GUARDS 5085

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.02.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £17.46 MICRO FIBRE CLOTHS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.02.24 SP SAM TURNER & SONS £297.92 CHAINSAW TROUSERS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.02.24 J D WETHERSPOON PLC £12.85 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.02.24 ZORO UK £16.65 HOSE PIPE CLIPS 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.02.24 SAFETY SIGNS 4 LESS £40.95 SUCTION CUP SIGN 5046

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.02.24 AMAZON.CO.UK JT8804CY5 £14.15 BROTHER 12 MM TAPE 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.02.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £17.06 SCRAPER SET/PLASTERBOARD FIXINGS/FILLER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.02.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £200.42 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.02.24 J D WETHERSPOON PLC £7.82 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.02.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.02.24 FACEBK 4YFZ42C3S2 £386.37 FACEBOOK ADVERT 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.02.24 WELCOME BREAK-WOODALL £12.95 SUBSISTANCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.02.24 WELCOME BREAK WHS £3.80 SUBSISTANCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.02.24 EVENTBRANDING £780.00 PROMOTIONAL DISPLAY 8999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.02.24 WWW.DISCOUNTDISPLAYS.C £504.40 PROMOTIONAL DISPLAY 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.02.24 GREGGS PLC £3.10 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.02.24 AMAZON  PO584744 £33.32 IRONING BOARD 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.02.24 WIFI: PREMIER INN £5.00 WIFI 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.02.24 CO OP GROUP FOOD £7.35 SUBSISTANCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.02.24 GUSTO BIRMINGHAM £21.00 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.02.24 GUSTO BIRMINGHAM £21.00 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.02.24 AMAZON  PO584744 £21.16 IRON 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.02.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £14.16 SHOWER HEAD 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.02.24 PAYPAL  GREENPOBYZC £55.65 BATTERY 5732

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.02.24 TOOLSTATION UK £12.33 PIPE SADDLE CLIPS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.02.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £23.32 TAPS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.02.24 MILLIENIUM POINT C £10.30 PARKING 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.02.24 AMAZON  TW 7270 L&D SH £69.95 COURT SHOES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.02.24 AMZNBUSINESS SV1QG7EQ5 £66.67 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.02.24 AMAZON  204-6045155-24 £51.58 CENTREPIECE DECORATIONS 5399



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.02.24 WE CAN SOURCE IT LTD £24.08 GIFT BAGS 5085

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.02.24 PORT OF CALL £17.70 SUBSISTANCE 5813

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.03.24 SHOWERDOC.COM £31.45 MIRA SHOWER HEAD 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.03.24 ENGELBERT STRAUSS LTD £99.90 SAFETY BOOTS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.03.24 PAY.AMAZON.COM £326.35 ALP GLOVE 5655

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.03.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER - £34.10 ALP GLOVE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.03.24 AMZNBUSINESS PG37F14C5 £121.70 NAKD FRUIT & NUT BAR VARIETY PACK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.03.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER - £198.94 ALP GLOVES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.03.24 AMAZON  FF S 4152 STN £50.00 ROPE RESCUE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.03.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £41.20 WARNING BARRIER TAPE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.03.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER - £85.26 ALP GLOVE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.03.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER - £552.50 ALP GLOVES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.03.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER F3 £227.20 ALP GLOVES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.03.24 EASYJET £23.99 CABIN BAG 3245

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.24 TFL TRAVEL CH £2.70 TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.24 TFL TRAVEL CH £5.40 TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.24 TFL TRAVEL CH £5.40 TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.24 UBER  TRIP £8.97 TRAVEL 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.24 GREGGS £2.85 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.24 GREGGS £4.90 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.24 5.11 TACTICAL £56.40 ROPE RESCUE GLOVES 5691

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £15.05 WASHERS/PLUMBERS KIT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.24 TOOLSTATION UK £2.82 DRY LINING BOXES 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.24 M&S SIMPLY FOOD - SSP £2.50 SUBSISTANCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER £25.24 ORANGE JUICE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.24 STANSTED EXPRESS £40.30 TRAVEL 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.24 SUMUP   BUS4US FARE £8.00 TRAVEL 8999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.24 PREMIER INN £11.15 SUBSISTANCE 3811

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.24 BOLT.EU/O/2403051830 £8.50 TRAVEL 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.24 RADISSON £28.33 SUBSISTANCE 3649

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.24 RADISSON £28.33 SUBSISTANCE 3649

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.24 SUMUP   BUS4US FARE £8.00 TRAVEL 8999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.24 SUMUP   BUS4US FARE £8.00 TRAVEL 8999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.24 HMSHOST STANSTED AIRPO £4.95 SUBSISTANCE 5814



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £2.28 13A HEAVY DUTY PLUG 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.24 EBAY O 24-11279-09734 £24.17 BODY WORN CAMERA 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.24 UBER    TRIP £26.94 TRAVEL 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.24 UBER    TRIP £14.93 TRAVEL 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.24 SIX BY NICO £20.48 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.24 SIX BY NICO £20.48 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.24 SIX BY NICO £16.51 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.24 SIX BY NICO £16.51 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.03.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £28.98 MORTAR/ADHESIVE/BUCKETS/RUBBLE SACKS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.03.24 AMAZON  204-3519679-02 £134.96 GIFT BAG TAGS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.03.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.03.24 AMZNBUSINESS 5X53O5W85 £29.17 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.03.24 BELLA ITALIA £30.11 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.03.24 PRET A MANGER £5.35 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.03.24 WH SMITH EDINBURGH WAV £2.98 SUBSISTANCE 5994

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.03.24 WWW.LNER.CO.UK £8.00 SUBSISTANCE 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.03.24 NEXUS TRAVEL SHOP £2.60 TRAVEL 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.03.24 CENTRE FOR LIFE - TIME £34.50 PARKING 7991

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.03.24 AMZNBUSINESS RG00Y4875 £27.91 BATTERY 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.03.24 PREMIER FARNELL £243.17 VARIOUS CABLES/ KIT 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.03.24 AMAZON  204-8365184-23 £210.03 ACRYLIC CUBE DISPLAY BOXES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.03.24 ADOBE.COM £656.21 CREATIVE CLOUD 5817

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.03.24 TACTREE £52.50 ROPE RESCUE TROUSERS 5941

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.03.24 AMZNBUSINESS 2W59H3G05 £45.46 A1 WHITE 5MM FOAMBOARD 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.03.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £227.49 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.03.24 CLR WWW.HOOKANDLOOPFA £50.58 SELF ADHESIVE LOOPS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.03.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.03.24 TOTALJOBS GROUP LTD £219.00 JOB ADVERT 7361

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.03.24 THEORY TEST PRO £14.17 VTS THEORY TEST PRO 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.03.24 TFL TRAVEL CH £4.00 TUBE 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.03.24 NEXUS TRAVEL £5.90 TRAVEL 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.03.24 BES LTD £50.53 PLUMBING FITTINGS 5074

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.03.24 WH SMITH NEWCASTLE AIR £3.49 SUBSISTANCE 5994

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.03.24 SSP UK LTD £8.00 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.03.24 UDEMY £24.98 CISCO IDENTITY SERVICES ENGINE 7372

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.03.24 EATS & BITS £1.50 SUBSISTANCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.03.24 BOOTS 1979 £4.99 SUBSISTANCE 5912



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.03.24 DOVEDALE CONVENIENCE S £16.63 SUBSISTANCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.03.24 LINTBELLS £55.04 DOG TABLETS 5995

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.03.24 LEON SKELTON PARK 1493 £6.92 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.03.24 PHO SHEFFIELD £20.48 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.03.24 Q PARK ROCKINGHAM £18.00 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.03.24 MOTO TROWELL SOUTH GRE £6.20 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.03.24 SAINSBURYS PETROL £16.09 SUBSISTANCE 5541

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.03.24 NAILCOTE HALL HOTEL £17.90 SUBSISTANCE 7011

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.03.24 AMAZON  204-1266869-84 £213.70 HEADPHONES AND LIGHTNING CABLES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.03.24 AMAZON  204-9107868-35 £23.71 DISPLAYPORT TO HDMI ADAPTER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.03.24 CAREERJET £130.00 JOB ADVERT 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.03.24 SWRAILWAYSELFSERVE £4.90 TRAVEL 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.03.24 SCREWFIX SPARES LIMITE £65.45 FILTER FOR V05 HOOVER 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.03.24 PREMIER FARNELL £2.45 PATCH CABLES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.03.24 ZETTLE_ LEAGUE OF FRIE £6.00 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.03.24 GIDDY BRIDGE £1.56 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.03.24 J D WETHERSPOON PLC £11.15 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.03.24 BOOTS 1966 £3.15 SUBSISTANCE 5912

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.03.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £7.07 BASIN TAP REVIVER KIT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.03.24 WWW.CIPS.ORG £116.00 CIPS ONLINE BOOKS & STUDY GUIDE 8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.03.24 SHOP.VITCAS.COM £57.44 HEAT RESISTANT SEALANT 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.03.24 B&M 688 WASHINGTON £5.99 SUBSISTANCE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.03.24 ONEBELOW £10.89 CRAYONS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.03.24 AMAZON.CO.UK 2Q6WS52L5 £23.57 HDMI CABLE 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.03.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £148.32 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.03.24 SOCIETY ROOMS £1.56 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.03.24 SELECTA U.K. LIMITED £1.40 SUBSISTANCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.03.24 IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE £270.00 STANDS 5712

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.03.24 NEXUS TRAVEL SHOP £4.30 TRAVEL 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.03.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £16.24 BASIN TAP LEVER ARM 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.03.24 SHOP.VITCAS.COM £49.40 CERAMIC FIBRE ROPE LAGGING 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.03.24 J D WETHERSPOON PLC £11.15 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.03.24 SG PETCH £296.28 BRAKE PARTS 5511

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.03.24 AMAZON  204-1488720-75 £415.51 BETRON BS10 EARPHONES WIRED HEADPHONES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.03.24 SWRAILWAY TCK OFF £4.10 TRAVEL 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.03.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £74.91 WORKOUT POSTERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.03.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £29.92 WORKOUT POSTERS 5999



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.03.24 AMAZON  204-7511791-23 £315.83 LG LED UQ75 55" 4K SMART TV 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.03.24 EBAY O 26-11332-16929 £145.83 CISCO NETWORK MODULE FOR 2ND COMMS 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.03.24 TOOGOODTOG 68E3CXKOB9C £3.29 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.03.24 TOOGOODTOG 3Y4GRQL9KTQ £3.29 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.03.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.03.24 AMAZON  PO569789 £10.49 MARKER CONES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.03.24 AMAZON  PO569789 £14.24 STOPWATCH 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.03.24 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £19.65 WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION FOR COMMUNITY SAFETY 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.03.24 AMAZON  204-3240493-06 £66.32 COMPUTER CLEANING EQUIPMENT 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.03.24 AMAZON  204-8418838-53 £157.43 BACKPACKS AND IPHONE CASES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.03.24 AMAZON  PO569789 £64.98 FITNESS ROLLER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.03.24 AMAZON  PO569789 £64.98 FITNESS ROLLER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.03.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £5.32 FLUSH SYPHON 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.03.24 ENGLAND £185.00 NFCC PPE CONF2024 8641

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.03.24 AMZNMKTPLACE £16.49 CLEANING KIT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.03.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER £85.70 SPORT SOCKS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.03.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.03.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £4.99 BATTERY 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.03.24 CLARKS £64.95 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.03.24 WWW.CIPS.ORG £105.00 CIPS ONLINE BOOKS & STUDY GUIDE 8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.03.24 PDQ.COM £1,042.67 REMOTE SOFTWARE DEPLOYMENT SOLUTION 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.03.24 AMAZON  205-5810896-30 £307.76 2NO AIRFRYERS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.03.24 ENGLAND £800.00 NFCC OPERATIONAL RESPONSE CONFERENCE 8641

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.03.24 AMAZON  203-7779533-76 £13.32 CALLIGRAPHY PENS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.03.24 AMAZON  203-8576716-39 £499.92 HP MOBILE MULTIFUNCTION PRINTER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.03.24 CLARKS £69.95 DUTY SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.03.24 PREMIER INN BIRMINGHAM £6.00 PARKING CHARGE 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.03.24 AMAZON  204-7681303-13 £45.52 TV BRACKETS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.03.24 PREMIER INN £13.33 SUBSISTANCE 3811

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.03.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £5.66 PAN CONNECTOR 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.03.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £4.74 SILICONE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.03.24 AMAZON  205-4234417-71 £5.74 HOOKS 5399


